Effective January 1, 2022 - December 31, 2022

Massachusetts
Monthly Premium Rates

If you are at least age 65 and apply for coverage within six months of your Part B
effective date, you may qualify for a discounted premium rate for the first 3 years of

enrollment in our plan.

* 15 % in the first 12 months of enroliment;
*10% in the second 12 months of enrollment;
* 5% in the third 12 months of enroliment.

There are no discounts after the third year.

Medicare Supplement 1 Plan will not be offered to individuals newly eligible for
Medicare on or after January 1, 2020.

Rate 15% discount | 10% discount 5% discount
without Year 1 Year 2 Year 3
discount
Core Plan $136 $115.60 Amount based | Amount based on
on 2023 rates | 2024 rates
Supplement 1A Plan | $195 $165.75 Amount based | Amount based on
on 2023 rates | 2024 rates
Supplement 1 Plan $242 $205.70 Amount based | Amount based on
on 2023 rates | 2024 rates
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Visit us online at www.hpforlife.org
or call 1 (877) 909-4742 for more information.
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